
SANTA FE CONSERVATION TRUST

BOARD OF DIRECTORS & EMPLOYEES

For Calendar Year 2021

Name Address Line 1 Phone Email

Mailing Address PO Box 23985 (505) 989-7019 info@sfct.org
Santa Fe, NM 87502 (505) 988-1455 (f)

Physical Address 400 Kiva Court, Suite B
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Michael Avery 613 N June St (818) 489-4422 mavery@muirfieldfinancial.com
Los Angeles, CA 90004

Nancy Cook 1112 Camino San Acacio (505) 660-7645 nancyacook@me.com
Vice Chair Santa Fe, NM 87505
Marianne Dwight 1414 Miracerros Ln S (512) 423-7723 msdwight@michaelbest.com
At-Large Santa Fe, NM 87505
David Fleischaker 1557 Canyon Rd (405) 525-9949 david@jolen.com

Santa Fe, NM 87501
Brant Goodman 43 Pinon Jay Trl (505) 690-7311 brant@landseermanagement.com
Secretary Santa Fe, NM 87505
Clayton Jernigan 1045 Camino De Cruz Blanca (505) 699-4628 claytonjernigan@gmail.com
Treasurer Santa Fe, NM 87505
Peter Martin 1103 Bishops Lodge Rd (808) 280-3791 peter.mauilaw@gmail.com
At-Large Santa Fe, NM 87501
Julie Martinez 1414 Luisa St (719) 588-8805 jrmartinez@familymedicinepartners.com

Santa Fe, NM 87505
Sandra Massengill 17803 US 84/285 (505) 470-3113 sandramadmass@yahoo.com

Santa Fe, NM 87506
Carmela Niño 628 Alarid St (505) 780-1224 cnino@santaferealestate.com

Santa Fe, NM 87505
Ginny Olcott 139 Sereno Dr (505) 690-1004 ginny@olcott.org

Santa Fe, NM 87501
Albert Reed 28 Cibola Circle (505) 983-3258 areed28@comcast.net

Santa Fe, NM 87505
Dennis Romero 203 E Coronado Rd (505) 986-8050 dromerolaw@aol.com

Santa Fe, NM 87505
Quinn Simons 286 Los Pinos Rd (505) 690-7666 qsimons@simonsfirm.com

Santa Fe, NM 87507
George Strickland 19 Palo Duro Rd (505) 982-3889 jorgestrickland@gmail.com
Chair Santa Fe, NM 87506
Justin Svetnicka 2178 Candelero St (505) 231-5113 justinsvetnicka@gmail.com

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Sarah Noss 1012 Osage Cir (505) 670-5713 sarah@sfct.org
Executive Director Santa Fe, NM 87505
Melissa Houser 130 Valley Dr (505) 629-3288 melissa@sfct.org
Land Program Mgr Santa Fe, NM 87501
Elizabeth Kirby 4374 Laughing Crow Ln (804) 605-7282 beth@sfct.org
Org Advancemt Offcr Santa Fe, NM 87507
Tim Rogers 411 Cortez Pl (505) 629-5647 tim@sfct.org
Trails Program Mgr Santa Fe, NM 87501
Joanne Smogor 7 Domingo Rd (303) 895-5367 joanne@sfct.org
Events Vol & Dev Coord Santa Fe, NM 87508
McAllister Yeomans 1713 Callejon Emilia (505) 577-0663 mcallister@sfct.org
Operations Mgr Santa Fe, NM 87501
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